FI NAL LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 05/28/21 11:40
4TH STREET BOW PAGE 1
LEAGUE #401: H LL TOP ROLLERS
WEEK #35 - 5/20/21
CENTER PHONE: 624-5681
THURSDAY - 6:15 P.M 85% OF 210 - 4 PO NTS
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: JULI E VI CKERS PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: CANDY GRAHAM PHONE: 417-438-8949
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: 362760 RESULTS- VEEK 18 OF 18 (35)
- - SEASON- -
TEAM STANDI NGS WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON  LOST
1. # 6-RI GHTY TIGHTY LEFTY RUTHI 50 22 88427 714 874 2342 995 2711 96 44
2. # 2-SPLIT HAPPENS 44 28 87411 740 850 2378 932 2648 94 46
3. # 1- CARTHAGE MARI NE TRANSPORT 42 30 85529 621 747 2042 943 2618 77 63
4. # 4- SPARE ME 38 34 84909 630 757 2140 936 2677 71 69
5. # 3- SHOULDA BEEN 37 35 85111 651 742 2134 898 2610 74 66
6. # 5-TEAM 5 3 69 52500 500 500 1500 500 1500 6 134
*** LAST WEEK' S RESULTS***

™ GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON ™ GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON

5 500 500 500 1500 0 VS 4 823 825 795 2443 4

1 831 829 831 2491 1 VS 3 824 861 851 2536 3

2 882 796 799 2477 3 VS 6 807 892 756 2455 1
H GH SCR. GAME H GH SCR SERI ES H GH AVERAGE

300 ROBYN LAUBACH
288 DEN SA BERRY
279 CANDY GRAHAM
279 JULI E VI CKERS

320 W SPER GUBSER
300 ROBYN LAUBACH
294 DEN SA BERRY
284 CANDY CRAHAM
284 LORA RI CHARDSON

SCR. GAME- - TEAM

804 ROBYN LAUBACH
791 DENI SA BERRY
741 JULI E VI CKERS
708 CANDY GRAHAM

H GH HDCP. SERI ES
809 DENI SA BERRY
804 ROBYN LAUBACH
777 SHANNON SNYDER
744 LI NDA RANDALL

220. 6 ROBYN LAUBACH
220.3 JULI E VI CKERS
205.5 CANDY GRAHAM
203.9 DENI SA BERRY

SCR. SERI ES- - TEAM

874 RI GATY TI GATY LEFTY RUTHI 2378 SPLI T HAPPENS

850 SPLI T HAPPENS 2342 RI GATY Tl GATY LEFTY RUTHI
757 SPARE ME 2140 SPARE ME

747 CARTHAGE MARI NE TRANSPCORT 2134 SHOULDA BEEN

H GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM

995 RI GHTY TI GATY LEFTY RUTHI 2711 RI GATY Tl GATY LEFTY RUTHI
943 CARTHACGE MARI NE TRANSPORT 2677 SPARE ME

936 SPARE ME 2648 SPLI T HAPPENS

932 SPLI T HAPPENS 2618 CARTHAGE MARI NE TRANSPORT

***18"’***

ROBYN LAUBACH
ROBYN LAUBACH
ROBYN LAUBACH
ROBYN LAUBACH
SPLI T HAPPENS
SPLI T HAPPENS
KRI STI N WH TTON

LAST VWEEK' S HI GH SCORES

. HHGH GAME SCRATCH
. H GH SERI ES SCRATCH
. HHGH GAME HANDI CAP
. H GH SERI ES HANDI CAP
TEAM H GH GAME SCRATCH
TEAM HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH
MOST PINS OVER AVERACE

***ZNDk**

JULI E VI CKERS
JULI E VI CKERS
JULI E VI CKERS
JULI E VI CKERS

RI GHTY TI GHTY LEFTY RUTHI E
RI GHTY TI GHTY LEFTY RUTHIE
MADI SON CAMPBEL L




FI NAL LEAGUE STANDI NGS
4TH STREET BOW

™ #1 -
MADI SON CAMPBEL L
KRI STIN WH TTON
W SPER GUBSER
KLI STA JARDI N

™ #2 -
JAN E WALKENSHAW
LORA RI CHARDSON
JULI E BARNARD
JULI E VI CKERS

™ #3 -
LI NDA W LLI AMS
SHARON FEAGAN
SHI RLEY MARTENS
CANDY GRAHAM
SHERI BEELER
LORI STITH
CHRI STI BENNETT

T™M #4 - SPARE ME
LI NDA RANDALL
NI COLE SNYDER
AMANDA G LBI RD
SHANNON SNYDER

TM#5 - TEAM 5

T™M #6 -
RUTH TUNNELL
DENI SA BERRY
PAI GE LAUBACH
ROBYN LAUBACH

*SUBSTI TUTES*

169
141

178

SPLI'T HAPPENS

185
159
188
258

SHOULDA BEEN

158
127
210
171
169
137

144
195

149
204

188

RUN DATE:

LEAGUE #401: H LL TOP RCOLLERS
5/ 20/ 21

137
189

300

VEEK #35 -

CARTHAGE MARI NE TRANSPORT

146 196
190 139
(159) (159) (159)
150 153
205 (181)
164 150
162 149
173 227
181 141
170 144
235 197
117 211
171 158
143 133
154 167
179 159

RI GHTY TI GHTY LEFTY RUTHI

115
185

(150) (150) (150)

190

511

477
481

571
473
499
658

480
441
642

499

498
413
465
533

401
578
450
678

12683
5652
10332
19114
6274
3012
4436

17340
12231
14783
13261

8762 63
18964 93
15324 102
23166 105

AVG

156
143
159
163

182
170
170
220

147
157
137
205
149
167
164

165
135
149
179

139
203
150
220

214
209
268
237

218
247
224
279

216
209
210
279
193
212
211

226
209
207
247

224
288
218
300

550
513
584
606

592
602
634
741

549
550
536
708
510
533
554

627
486
542
675

483
791
567
804

262
269
320
278

241
284
257
279

271
238
273
284
245
248
250

265
272
254
280

285
294
270
300

05/28/21 11:40
PAGE 2

HSH HDCP 175S 200S 500S 550S 600S

694 45 14 5 11 1 0
681 56 4 2 2 0 0
740 43 13 5 5 2 0
741 39 28 7 8 3 1
657 23 27 9 10 5 0
704 34 23 13 13 4 1
736 34 23 13 7 7 1
741 0 14 69 0 4 25
714 53 6 3 4 0 0
640 45 4 2 2 1 0
725 62 2 1 2 0 0
723 4 36 45 2 8 20
669 51 6 0 1 0 0
656 36 4 1 3 0 0
665 39 12 1 2 1 0
744 38 21 8 11 2 1
657 63 5 1 0 0 0
701 51 12 2 3 0 0
777 26 20 18 11 7 2
666 60 3 1 0 0 0
809 5 34 46 3 11 16
732 51 12 5 2 3 0
804 0 15 81 0 5 30



LAST WEEK' S | NDI VI DUAL ACHI EVEMENTS RUN DATE: 05/28/21 11:40
4TH STREET BOW PAGE 1
LEAGUE #401: H LL TOP RCOLLERS
WEEK #35 - 5/20/21

GAME OVER 200 - JULIE VI CKERS 227 GAME OVER 200 - JAN E WALKENSHAW 205
GAME OVER 200 - CANDY GRAHAM 210 GAME OVER 200 - DEN SA BERRY 204
GAME OVER 200 - CHRISTI BENNETT 211 GAME OVER 235 - ROBYN LAUBACH 300
GAME OVER 235 - JULIE VI CKERS 258 GAME OVER 235 - CANDY GRAHAM 235
SERI ES OVER 575 - DEN SA BERRY 578 SERI ES OVER 600 - ROBYN LAUBACH 678

SERI ES OVER 600 - JULI E VI CKERS 658 SERI ES OVER 600 - CANDY GRAHAM 642



I NDI VI DUAL AVERAGES RUN DATE: 05/28/21 11:40
4TH STREET BOW PAGE 1
LEAGUE #401: H LL TOP RCOLLERS
WEEK #35 - 5/20/21

ACTI VE AND | NACTI VE BOALERS VWHO HAVE BONLED AT LEAST 3 GAMES
CENTER PHONE: 624-5681

THURSDAY - 6:15 P. M 85% OF 210 - 4 PO NTS

LEAGUE PRESI DENT: JULI E VI CKERS PHONE:

LEAGUE SECRETARY: CANDY GRAHAM PHONE: 417-438-8949

LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: 362760 RESULTS- VEEK 18 OF 18 (35)
BOALER PINS G5 AVG BOALER PINS G5 AVG
JULI E BARNARD 14792 87 170 SH RLEY MARTENS 10332 75 137
SHERI BEELER 6274 42 149 L1 NDA RANDALL 17340 105 165
CHRI STI BENNETT 4436 27 164 LORA RI CHARDSON 16325 96 170
DENI SA BERRY 18964 93 203 SHANNON SNYDER 13261 74 179
MADI SON CAMPBELL 15541 99 156 NI COLE SNYDER 12231 90 135
SHARON FEAGAN 5652 36 157 LORI STITH 3012 18 167
AMANDA G LBI RD 14783 99 149 RUTH TUNNELL 8762 63 139
CANDY CGRAHAM 19114 93 205 JULI E VI CKERS 19607 89 220
W SPER GUBSER 11952 75 159 JANI E WAL KENSHAW 8926 49 182
KLI STA JARDI N 15674 96 163 KRI STI'N WH TTON 10609 74 143
ROBYN LAUBACH 23166 105 220 LI NDA W LLI AMS 12683 86 147

PAlI GE LAUBACH 15324 102 150



